

Ed Petty Lifetime Achievement Award

In 2018 Aspire North REALTORS® established the **Ed Petty Lifetime Achievement Award** to recognize each year an individual who personifies a lifetime of outstanding vision, dedication, and commitment to our Real Estate industry

If you know of someone whom you feel deserves recognition please submit their name (nomination form below) with a paragraph explaining their impact on our Association and our industry.

Please submit your nomination by November 3, 2023 to Jennifer Kowal at jennifer@aspirenorthrealtors.com.

Criteria for Nominations

- 1. Any Aspire North Member (REALTOR® or Affiliate) is eligible to receive this Award.
- 2. Any Active Aspire North Member (REALTOR® or Affiliate) is eligible to nominate an individual for this Award.
- 3. Nominee must have a minimum of 20 years as an Aspire North Member.
- 4. Nominee must have a notable service history with Aspire North, or is actively involved in membership on the Board of Directors, a Committee, or a Task Team.
- 5. Nominee must be living.
- 6. Nominations will be collected and submitted to the Aspire North Board of Directors for review and final selection.
- 7. The winner's name will be announced and honored at the 2023 Aspire North Holiday Party and Awards Event.